

1.1 moves to amend the amendment (CS-RES06A2) to the resolution of
1.2 the Ways and Means Committee adopted March 4, 2014 (CS-RES06), as follows:

1.3 Page 1, line 4, delete "\$1,038,223,000" and insert "\$777,506,000"

1.4 Page 1, line 6, delete "\$660,992,000" and insert "\$1,116,646,000"

1.5 Page 1, line 11, delete "\$132,723,000" and insert "\$3,009,000"

1.6 Page 1, line 14, delete "\$75,000,000" and insert "\$1,125,000"

1.7 Page 1, line 15, delete "\$16,000,000" and insert "\$0"

1.8 Page 1, line 17, delete "\$75,000,000" and insert "\$82,217,000"

1.9 Page 1, line 18, delete "\$17,000,000" and insert "\$22,000,000"

1.10 Page 1, line 20, delete "\$39,000,000" and insert "\$500,000"

1.11 Page 1, line 23, delete "\$36,500,000" and insert "\$30,089,000"

1.12 Page 1, line 25, delete "\$550,000,000" and insert "\$616,566,000"

1.13 Page 1, line 26, delete "\$50,000,000" and insert "\$2,000,000"